A7 Fees | st

Approved Fees List 2025/26
(Effective 1st July 2025) Inc GST

MEMBER PRICE LIST MISCELLANOUS
MEMBERSHIPS - per application. 1 July to 30 June or pro-rata. Escalation Fee - member paperwork errors that generate a compliance requeSt .............uvevevvereereenesrennnnnes $80.00
Establishment fee (inc Junior & Handler memberships) $35.00 Combined Fast Track Fee (Litter Reg + Transfer at the same time) $110.00
Development Levy for Life Members $15.00 Five Generation Pedigree. $85.00
Ordinary single $154.00 Incorrect Paperwork Fee $40.00
Ordinary Double $217.00 Fast Tracking Fee $80.00
Associate single $111.00 Dogs Australia Data Extract Breed Report Quotation & Handling Fees $120.00
Associate double $165.00 Copies of Dogs West personal member records (per hour). $70.00
Country single. $99.00 Certified Pedigree $84.50
Country double $140. AFFILIATED CLUBS PRICE LIST
Pensioner Single $75.00
Pensioner Double $107.00 AFFILIATION FEES
Junior - under 18, digital Canine News only $19.00 All Breeds Club $230.00
Canine News Print Subscription (6 issues) $75.00 Group Club $50.00
Handlers over 18 years of age $70.00 Single Breed/Multi Breed Club $60.00
Social $20.00 Associate Affiliates - (Performance Clubs) $230.00
Late Fee - Membership (after 60 days) $55.00 Other Disciplines - DWD, Field, Herding, Tracking, Retrieving $60.00
REGISTRATIONS & EXPORTS Country Club (ie: Clubs more than 150kms from Perth GPO) $175.
Associate Dog Registration $60.50 ADMINISTRATION LEVY per entry on all entries
Frozen Semen Registration $60.50 Sanctioned Events - (Excluding Open Shows). $3.20
Late Fee Frozen Semen Reg - additional late fee after 18 month: $55.00 Sanctioned Event - with lighting (exc Open Shows) $4.20
Semen usage $35. Country Club Events (ie: Clubs more than 150kms from Perth GPO) $0.70
Neuter Registration with reprint of certificate of reg $47.50 INSURANCE LEVY on ALL above Fees $0.55
Re-Registration (Imported Dogs/Imported Semen) $150.50 Canine News Schedule Advertising
Re-Registration (Australian Bred Dog/Australian Semen) $75.50 -
Export Pedigree  (inc. ANKC levy) $177.00 (E;‘I’el;'tNN‘t’_““’“( " 5505-_22
ub Notices (meetings only)
LITTER REGISTRATIONS Performance - All disciplines (One third page) $100.00
Puppy Registrations (per pup) Main Register $60.50 Country — Agility & Obedience (One third page) $85.00
Puppy Registrations (per pup) Limited Register $60.50 National Show Advice $50.00
Penalty — After 4 calendar months -per pup per month or part thereof. $60.00 Open Shows Schedule (One Third page)
PREFIXES All Breeds & Agricultural Society $145.00
Prefix Application $290.50 Group : : $115.00
Breeders License (per prefix, annual / pro-rata) $70. Country_CIubs., Breed, Single & Mult Breed - $40.00
Transfer $125.50 Championship §hows Schgdules (One third page)
Protection Fee (10 years) $290.50 All Breeds & Agricultural Society :135.00
TRANSFERS & LEASES Group : : 160.00
— Country Clubs, Breed, Single & Multi Breed $70.00
Main Register (per dog) $47.50 Additional Space per Schedule
Limited Register (per dog) $47.50 Full Page (All Breeds/Groups) $400.00
Non Member transfer $65.50 Full page (Multi/Breed/Performance/Country) $250.00
Associate Register , ;47-5" Two Thirds Page (All Breeds/Groups) $350.00
Late Tfransfer fee/Mth -.as per Regulations ;5‘00 Two Thirds Page (Multi/Breed/Performance) $175.00
lrans erss be“"‘;en Efegmem M;g Late Fee - Schedule not received within 4 months prior. $55.00
Nrozt;n e;ne/n\ ranster " 4-‘47' 0 Breeders Directory - per line - annual (mono) $65.00
on Transtey Agroemen ; Breeders Directory - Website link - annual (mono) $65.00
Lease — within 60 days of commencement $94.50
Front page cover (colour) $350.00
Lease — after 60 days from date of transfer. $149.
) Applause or Vale 1/6 page (mono) $65.00
Lease — Early Cancellation $47.00 Applause or Vale 1/6 page (colour) $85.00
Non Breeding Agreement — Cancellation $47.00 ppiau pag u -
TITLE APPLICATIONS FACILITIES HIRE FEES (Members Only)
Australian Champion (includes Breeders Certificate if requested) $40.50 Mee:!ng Eoom :!re ° :w;mbsrz Itoungekl—t ”r:) o 3?; o oo :2%
Australian Champion Breeders Certificate/Multi Certificate $16.50 Mee g\g Eom ire '$ 3’5 Oan ; gnglo b e P en anbl i if] use)alip 0 Jhrs Py 365 p
Supreme/Grand Champion/Performance/Sporting/FCl $40.50 em er§ ounge (+ o retundable bon p.aya ) - 4hrs m : 3
LICENCES Club Social and Fundraising Events per day (inc MR1 or 4 and show office) $460.00
- — Stall Hire/Site Fee $55.00
Judges Licence Fees — Panel (All Disciplines) $80.50 Pre-event storage fees per day - max. 30 days $35.00
2:'#:'"3 ! Tjalgee Ap;:)llcitnpnlséﬁllr:!zc?h:es) g% Open/Close fee - Saturday (Grounds Free - $88 for Open OR Close only) $175.00
ainee Judges - Fractical a_ ';hZoI(r’y Examination % 00 Open/Close fee - Sunday (Grounds Free - $125 for Open OR Close only) $230.00
Judges Licence Late fee (general) $55.00 Bvent Call ut fee - Weekdays $75.00
Judges Application Late fee $55.00 Event Call out fee - Saturday $88.00
Exporter Licence - to export more than 3 dogs in 12mth period $510. Event Call out fee - Sunday $125.00
Agricultural Show Licence $345.00 EQUIPMENT HIRE
STATIONERY - (plus postage) Timing Gates $25.00
Best of Breed or Challenge Certificates each $0.60 Rally O Equipment $20.00
Canine News per copy. $6.00 BBQ Hire (per BBQ) $45.00
Duplicate Membership Card $16. BBQ Cleaning fee (per BBQ) $35.00
Duplicate or Updated Certificate of Registration $37.00 I — -
Laminating fee $3.00 QRQUNDS HIRE - Booking time inc of set up & pack up. Lighting Lighting
Lighting charges apply to as per seasonal time schedule Season | Applies Before = Applies After
ANKC STATIONARY ITEMS - (plus postage) Summer | 5:30AM 0730PM
- Ground Hire - MA or LA (max 2 fingS/Nn).........c.occeeeeeeeereeens $13.00 u § :
Dogs Australia Badges $12.00 Autumn | 6:00AM 06:30PM
Postage: Ground hire - MA or LA inclusive of lights (max 2 rings/hr)...... $32.00 - -
P—— pop Ground hire - Pavilion 1/4 1300 Winter | G45AM 05:30PM
- e of [ Spring | 6:00AM 06:30 PM
Standard A4 $8.50 Ground hire - Pavilion 1/4 (inclusive of lights)...........ccc.ccnmeeeees $26.00
Express DL $15. MISCELLANEOUS
$18. - -
ixgl:;is’ls.l::mE 18.50 Amenities Dogs West Fundraising Shows — Entry Fee $16.00
P DW Fundraising Show - Entry fee Baby class $8.00
Complaint Fee - up to 10 days from the date of incident. 150.00 G
un Le $40.00
Complaint Fee - after 10 days from the date of incident. $250.00 W
Transcription Service - deposit $150.00 Photocopy B&W $0.25
Full transcription service cost will vary depending on length, quality and timeframes. Quote provided. Photocopy Colour $0.35
Notice of Intent to Appeal (Regulation A76) $90.00 Professional User fee $195.00

Credit card surcharges apply.




